
0 2 4 6 8
0

10

20

30

40

HF/HS diet (wks)

B
od

y 
Fa

t (
%

)

Females

AXB19

SWR

CF-SWR

Supplemental Figure 2. 

A. 

B. C. 

AXB19
_M

SW
R_M

AXB19
_F

SW
R_F

0

10

20

30

40

50

T
o

ta
l B

o
d

y 
w

ei
g

h
t  

(g
)

*
*** ***

*

AXB19
_M

SW
R_M

AXB19
_F

SW
R_F

0

10

20

30

40

50

To
ta

l B
od

y 
Fa

t (
%

) 8
w

ks ***

*
***

0 2 4 6 8
0

2

4

6

8

HF/HS diet (wks)

B
od

y 
Fa

t I
nc

re
as

e 
(g

)

SWR

CF-SWR

Males

0 2 4 6 8
0

1

2

3

4

HF/HS diet (wks)

B
od

y 
Fa

t I
nc

re
as

e 
(g

)

SWR

CF-SWR

Females


